ATria 2008

Day of bike 2008 Kipfenberg 14.09.2008
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a b wN PP

313
299
306
240
310

Marathon kurz 33 km am 14.09.2008
Ergebnisliste - Frauen

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort

Hofer, Elfriede FC Beilngries Triathlon
Muller, Anja MTB-TeamKipfenberg
Kott, Andrea DAV Ringsee

Scherer, Diana Ingolstadt

Muskale, Magdalene Wiirzburg

Jg
59
72
64
83
80

Dam
Dam
Dam
Dam
Dam

a b~ WDN PP

Endzeit

2:17:55,0
2:23:16,0
2:25:27,0
2:36:39,0
2:49:36,0




